
STANLEY

MOUNT
HOLLYSPENCER MTN

HIGH SHOALS

DALLAS

LOWELLRANLO
GASTONIA

BELMONT
0 0.85 1.70.42 Miles
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GASTON COUNTY 
BUILDING ANO DEVELOPMENT SERVICES 
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0 0.04 0.070.02 Miles

GASTON COUNTY 

CJ 

r::::J 

BUILDING ANO DEVELOPMENT SERVICES 



0 0.06 0.110.03 Miles
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MILLS GERRY

FAITH
FELLOWSHIP

BAPT CHURCH

MILLS
GERRY

DONALD

WILLIAMSON
ALAN C

BARNES
WILLIAM RILEY

GOSNELL
FRANKLIN

D JR

MCVICKERS
JOSHUA R

BALLARD
BASIL
ERNEST

BALLARD LAYTHAN
COLE

BINGHAM
JOHN

EMILIE M FREDA
LIVING TRUST

HOUSE BUYERS
LLC

0 0.03 0.050.01 Miles

GASTON cp9e~n~LCES 
BUILDING AND DEVELO • 


